
JCM 610 Sur-Grip Fitting Restrainer 14” - 30”
(larger sizes available upon request)
Anchors PVC Pipe to Mechanical Joint and other types of fittings provided with anchor lugs. 

JCM 611 Sur-Grip PVC Fitting Restrainer
14” - 30” for use with C-905 PVC Fittings and Pipe
Anchors Long Bell PVC Gasketed Fittings to C-905 PVC Pipe. For price and availability, provide the O.D.,
manufacturer and SDR of the PVC fitting.

JCM 621 Sur-Grip Bell Joint & Fused Joint Restrainer
Anchors over the bell-spigot or fused joint, the JCM 621 prevents joint separation on pressure pipe. 

Conversion of U.S./Metric dimensions are approximate; application pipe diameter and range to be verified by the end user.

JCM 610, 611 and 621 Sur-Grip Restrainers sizes 14” - 30” are available for HDPE. For quotation, contact JCM Inside Sales
Team. JCM 610, 611and 621 Sur-Grip Restrainers sizes 14” - 30” are not for use on ductile iron, cast iron, asbestos cement,
steel or any other rigid types of pipe. For application recommendations, contact JCM Inside Sales Team at 1-800-527-8482 or
903-832-2581.

NOMINAL PIPE SIZE PIPE O.D. RANGE
CATALOG 
NUMBER

BODY
 WIDTH

(IN)

RESTRAINING RODS BOLTS APPR.
WT. EA.
(LBS.)

IN. MM IN MM SIZE QTY. SIZE QTY.

14 350 15.30 389 610-1530 5” 3/4 X 14 6 1 X 9 4 60
16 400 17.40 442 610-1740 5” 3/4 X 14 6 1 X 9 4 63
18 450 19.50 495 610-1950 5” 3/4 X 14 8 1 X 9 4 73
20 500 21.60 548 610-2160 7” 3/4 X 16 8 1 X 9 6 120
24 600 25.80 655 610-2580 7” 3/4 X 16 12 1 X 9 6 150
30 800 32.00 813 610-3200 10” 1 X 18 14 1 X 9 8 330

NOMINAL PIPE SIZE PIPE O.D. RANGE  BASE CATALOG 
NUMBER

-
PROVIDE

O.D. OF PVC FITTINGIN. MM IN MM

14 350 15.30 389 611-1530 - x x x x
16 400 17.40 442 611-1740 - x x x x
18 450 19.50 495 611-1950 - x x x x
20 500 21.60 548 611-2160 - x x x x
24 600 25.80 655 611-2580 - x x x x
30 800 32.00 813 611-3200 - x x x x

NOMINAL PIPE SIZE PIPE O.D. RANGE
CATALOG 
NUMBER

BODY
 WIDTH

(IN)

RESTRAINING RODS BOLTS. APPR.
WT. EA.
(LBS.)

IN. MM IN MM SIZE QTY. SIZE QTY.

14 350 15.30 389 621-1530 5” 3/4 X 26 6 1 X 9 8 113
16 400 17.40 442 621-1740 5” 3/4 X 26 6 1 X 9 8 120
18 450 19.50 495 621-1950 5” 3/4 X 26 8 1 X 9 8 137
20 500 21.60 548 621-2160 7” 3/4 X 32 8 1 X 9 12 230
24 600 25.80 655 621-2580 7” 3/4 X 32 12 1 X 9 12 280
30 800 32.00 813 621-3200 10” 1 X 36 14 1 X 9 16 660

JCM Large Diameter Fabricated Restrainers
For High Density Polyethylene Pipe & C-905 PVC Pipe

www.jcmindustrialfittings.com ©JCM Industries, Inc. I60014-1214


